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1 度会町 470-00 864 530 1.4 1.4 1.1 1.1 605 479 259 51

2 尾鷲市 209-00 113 43 0.2 1.6 0.1 1.2 38 30 75 13

3 東員町 324-00 730 596 1.2 2.9 1.3 2.5 462 541 268 55

4 勢和村 444-00 680 444 1.1 4.0 0.9 3.4 440 398 240 45

5 紀宝町 562-00 516 314 0.9 4.9 0.7 4.1 331 279 185 35

6 津市 201-00 2,284 1,964 3.8 8.7 4.1 8.2 1,619 1,838 665 126

7 玉城町 461-00 821 1,121 1.4 10.1 2.4 10.6 684 1,095 137 27

8 志摩市 215-00 1,361 612 2.3 12.4 1.3 11.8 594 483 767 129

9 鈴鹿市 207-00 5,036 4,977 8.5 20.8 10.5 22.3 3,504 4,690 1,532 287

10 美杉村 406-00 925 311 1.6 22.4 0.7 23.0 334 197 591 114

11 伊賀市 216-00 6,084 5,540 10.2 32.6 11.7 34.6 4,597 5,253 1,487 287

12 多気町 441-00 1,094 961 1.8 34.4 2.0 36.7 843 912 251 49

13 亀山市 210-00 2,060 1,310 3.5 37.9 2.8 39.4 1,283 1,155 777 155

14 久居市 213-00 1,355 1,025 2.3 40.1 2.2 41.6 936 946 419 80

15 二見町 462-00 280 106 0.5 40.6 0.2 41.8 96 73 184 33

16 南島町 465-00 172 72 0.3 40.9 0.2 41.9 70 54 102 19

17 鵜殿村 564-00 32 12 0.1 41.0 0.0 42.0 12 8 20 3

18 桑名市 205-00 2,799 2,363 4.7 45.7 5.0 46.9 1,968 2,205 831 158

19 熊野市 212-00 747 327 1.3 46.9 0.7 47.6 314 245 433 82

20 明和町 442-00 1,267 1,546 2.1 49.0 3.3 50.9 1,072 1,508 195 38

21 安濃町 384-00 872 829 1.5 50.5 1.7 52.6 728 803 144 26

22 伊勢市 203-00 2,164 1,575 3.6 54.1 3.3 56.0 1,534 1,455 630 120

23 紀勢町 467-00 186 79 0.3 54.4 0.2 56.1 98 61 88 18

24 木曽岬町 303-00 388 514 0.7 55.1 1.1 57.2 353 507 35 7

25 朝日町 343-00 177 99 0.3 55.4 0.2 57.4 76 80 101 19

26 南勢町 464-00 429 247 0.7 56.1 0.5 57.9 263 215 166 32

27 香良洲町 402-00 160 61 0.3 56.4 0.1 58.1 65 44 95 18

28 名張市 208-00 1,561 979 2.6 59.0 2.1 60.1 1,036 879 525 100

29 大台町 443-00 440 245 0.7 59.7 0.5 60.6 237 206 203 38

30 芸濃町 382-00 765 588 1.3 61.0 1.2 61.9 539 544 226 44

31 御浜町 561-00 979 852 1.6 62.7 1.8 63.7 767 815 212 37

32 鳥羽市 211-00 660 256 1.1 63.8 0.5 64.2 318 189 342 68

33 四日市市 202-00 4,656 3,519 7.8 71.6 7.4 71.6 2,889 3,190 1,767 329

34 一志町 403-00 820 572 1.4 73.0 1.2 72.8 515 513 305 59

35 大宮町 466-00 445 215 0.7 73.7 0.5 73.3 224 172 221 43

36 紀伊長島町 541-00 248 116 0.4 74.1 0.2 73.5 113 92 135 25

37 海山町 542-00 157 66 0.3 74.4 0.1 73.7 62 50 95 16

38 紀和町 563-00 111 32 0.2 74.6 0.1 73.7 39 19 72 13

39 美里村 383-00 539 311 0.9 75.5 0.7 74.4 375 279 164 31

40 いなべ市 214-00 2,613 2,094 4.4 79.9 4.4 78.8 1,640 1,909 973 185

41 菰野町 341-00 1,414 1,518 2.4 82.2 3.2 82.0 1,034 1,450 380 69

42 白山町 404-00 1,273 713 2.1 84.4 1.5 83.5 726 608 547 106

43 楠町 342-00 197 160 0.3 84.7 0.3 83.8 131 148 66 12

44 松阪市 204-00 7,064 6,453 11.9 96.6 13.6 97.4 4,993 6,059 2,071 394

45 小俣町 463-00 372 385 0.6 97.2 0.8 98.2 305 372 67 13

46 川越町 344-00 378 112 0.6 97.8 0.2 98.4 146 72 232 40

47 宮川村 445-00 336 108 0.6 98.4 0.2 98.7 152 73 184 35

48 御薗村 468-00 278 170 0.5 98.8 0.4 99.0 201 155 77 15

49 河芸町 381-00 533 378 0.9 99.7 0.8 99.8 339 342 194 36

50 大内山村 469-00 154 82 0.3 100.0 0.2 100.0 71 67 83 15

59,589 47,502 100.0 100.0


